
Product Parameter

Model No. R0192GX10A-SS

Step length(mm/x LEDs)
LEDs spacing
LED type
LEDs/m
FPC width(mm)
Voltage(v)
Lumen/m
Efficiency(lm/w)
CRI
Power/m

31.25mm / 6LEDs
10.4mm
SMD2835
192
10mm
12V
1460lm/m
85lm/w
Ra>80
17.2w/m

R0192GX10B-SS

62.5mm / 12LEDs
10.4mm
SMD2835
192
10mm
24V
1460lm/m
85lm/w
Ra>80
17.2w/m

Dimensions & Available lengths

IP68E481425 years warranty
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Light Distribution
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Flux out:487.8 lm
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Height Eavg,Emax Angle:119.9deg Diameter
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):119.2 DEG
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E481425 years warranty

3
12/24V 80/90/95

Dimensions & Available lengths

Light Distribution

Product Parameter

Model No. R060GX08A

Step length(mm/x LEDs)
LEDs spacing
LED type
LEDs/m
FPC width(mm)
Voltage(v)
Lumen/m
Efficiency(lm/w)
CRI
Power/m

50mm / 3LEDs
16.7mm
SMD2835
60
8mm
12V
720lm/m
100lm/w
Ra>80
7.2w/m

R060GX08B

100mm / 6LEDs
16.7mm
SMD2835
60
8mm
24V
720lm/m
100lm/w
Ra>80
7.2w/m
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Aluminum ProfilesAluminum Profiles
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Flux out:361.4 lm
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):120.2 DEG
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2835 LED Strip / 2835 LED Strip / TWO COLOR TEMPERATURE SERIES STANDARD SERIES
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